Di s tre s s e d Bra s s Di s tre s s e d Pe wte r Ma tt-Bronze
96 mm 160 mm 320 mm
Length 167 Width 16 CTC 160 Projection 28
+971 (0) 43559265 www.heritagebrass-uae.com office@heritagebrass-uae.com
Jena Cabinet Pull
TK5210-160-DPW
Jena Cabinet Pull 160mm CTC Distressed Pewter Finish
Material:
Zinc Alloy
Finish:
Distressed Pewter
Available Finishes
Available Sizes
Product Dimensions (All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise indicated)
Box Contains
1 x Cabinet Pull
All fixing screws and fasteners
2 bolts included: 25mm and 50mm
Property of M Marcus Ltd. ©